
PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST FOR CLASS - IV 

SNo. 

NO. OF SEATS VACANT :-02 

3 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA YAVATMAL 

13 

ADMISSIONS 2025-2026 

14 

Name 

|DHARMESH GOKUL RATHOD 

MAHESH PRALHAD LUNGARE 
ARNAV RAHUL ANDOLE 

SHIZA WASIM SHEIKH 

OVI JIVAN BANAIT 
|SAUMYA ATUL KONDHURKAR 

JAY SANDEEP KANGRA 
ALOK VIJAY KALE 

TANVISH RAVINDRA DHURVE 

ASHWAMEDH ANIL DUBE 

PRANAV VINAYAK RATHOD 

UTSAVI NEHAL LAKHANI 

DEVANSH ABHUEET KOCHE 
VALLARI AMOL KADU 

15 SWARA GAJANAN BORKAR 

Service 

CategorY 

|-->>> 
No. of 

Transfer 

2 

0 

-elello 
0 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

REMARK 

SELECTED 
SELECTED 
WAITING 1 

WAITING 2 

WAITING 3 
WAITING 4 
WAITING 5 

WAITING6 

WAITING 7 

WAITING 8 

WAITING 9 

WAITING 10 

WAITING 11 

WAITING 12 

WAITING 13 

Hrur /Principal 
fdures/Kendrlya VIdyalaya 
KGTA/Yavatmal 
884009/445001 
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